,:7 NaijaHouses

Kuje, beside plain field, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kuje, beside plain field, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,800,000.00

Mobile: 08189901314

Office:

Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Jotham Shittu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o A4 P
. On

Category For Status Price/Sq Ft

Sale Expired %933333 naijahouses.com Type Land Built

444 days

A 3 units of 350sqm estate plot, in a good location.

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

& Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P5451188712
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Expired
Listed Price: 2800000
Year Built:
Property Size: 3Sgm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: 350Sqg m
Price per Sq. Meter: 933333
Bedroom:

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Kuje, beside plain field, Airport
Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kuje district, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
kuje , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jiwa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

city gate axisi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Kiyami District, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sabon- Lugbe extension, Lugbe, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Off Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

No. of
Bedroom

~ B o o o o N

W w P B+~ O

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Bathroom

2800000

18000000

3500000

400000000
0 450000000

1500
300

1317

800000000

1500000000

85000000
3500000
5000000
4000000
3000000
4 85000000

500
700
600
600

7000000

6500000
4 200000000
60000000
3 100000000
3 41500000

500

3 21000000

8000000

4 37000000

4 5000000

4 4000000

350 0

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km

0Km

0Km

OKm

3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km

3.8Km

3.8Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km

4.8Km

4.8Km

4.8Km

4.8Km

4.8Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




