

Kuje, beside plain field, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Kuje, beside plain field, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,800,000.00

Jotham Shittu
Nigeria

Mobile: 08189901314
Office:
Fax:
jotham.shittu@themlsproperties.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft
₦933333



On
naijahouses.com
577 days



Type **Land**



Built

A 3 units of 350sqm estate plot, in a good location.



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P5451188712
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	2800000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	3Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	350Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	933333
Bedroom:	
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Kuje, beside plain field, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			2800000	350	0
Kuje district, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			9000000	450	0Km
Kuje along philomath university, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			6000000	350	0Km
Kuje, beside plain field, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			2800000	350	0Km
Beside sunview city kuje, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			3000000		0Km
kuje district, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			18000000	1500	0Km
kuje , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT			3500000	300	0Km
Galadimawa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		145000000	700	0Km
jabi , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		0Km
Jiwa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	450000000	1317	0Km
Wusa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		550000000		0Km
city gate axisi, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		800000000		0Km
Kiyami District, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		0Km
lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		85000000		0Km
Lugbe , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000	500	3.8Km
Sabon- Lugbe extension, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		3.8Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		3.8Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000	600	3.8Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000	600	3.8Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5000000	700	3.8Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000	500	3.8Km
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		4.7Km
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		4.7Km
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	41500000		4.7Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	200000000		4.7Km
Lugbe, Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	21000000		4.8Km
Close to Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		4.8Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	37000000		4.8Km
Off Jedo Estate, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	5000000		4.8Km
Off Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4000000		4.8Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

